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Kvitfjell/Hafjell (NOR) Discipline Super G
07.03.1996 Category FIS World Cup

Race codex 0733

Fiscode
420382
190010
420470
290466
510478
500139
50127
420182
290255
50393
50423
50117
290398
50004
510727
50182

Gender
Name
AAMODT Kjetil Andre

ALPHAND Luc

KJUS Lasse
RUNGGALDIER Peter
KERNEN Bruno li
NYBERG Fredrik
MADER Guenther
SKAARDAL Atle
GHEDINA Kristian
WIRTH Patrick
MAIER Hermann
KROELL Richard
PERATHONER Werner
ALBRECHT Kilian
DEFAGO Didier
STROBL Fritz

Did not start 1st run:

KAELIN Urs (SUI), KNAUSS Hans (AUT)

Did not finish 1st run:

Nation

NOR
FRA
NOR
ITA
Sul
SWE
AUT
NOR
ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
Sul
AUT

Total time

1:33.15
1:33.21
1:33.45
1:33.75
1:34.18
1:34.18
1:34.24
1:34.29
1:34.49
1:34.73
1:34.79
1:34.94
1:36.26
1:36.76
1:36.85
1:37.00

FIS points
-2.99
-2.38
0.04
3.06
7.40
7.40
8.01
8.51
10.53
12.95
13.56
15.07
28.39
33.44
34.35
35.86

KRAUSS Stefan (GER), REITER Mario (AUT), FATTORI Alessandro (ITA), JAERBYN Patrik (SWE),
LESKINEN Janne (FIN)

Disqualified 1st run:

VITALINI Pietro (ITA), RAHLVES Daron (USA), TRINKL Hannes (AUT)
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